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Lab Name ORELAP ID Address City State Zip Phone Email
2 River Labs Oregon 4112 2535 N. Ross Ave Portland OR 97227 503-493-2535 info@lightscale.com
3B Analytical 4087 8700 SW Barbur Ct Suite L Portland OR 97129 503-954-3972 test@3banalytical.com
Alexin Analytical Laboratories, Inc. OR100013 13035 SW Pacific Hwy Tigard OR 97223 503-639-9311 mail@alexinlabs.com
Alliance Technical Group OR100051 12242 SW Garden Place Tigard OR 97223 503-624-2183 pduda@chesterlab.net
Analytical Lab Group OR100012 361 West Fifth Ave Eugene OR 97401 541-485-8404 alglabs@alglabsinc.com
Apex Laboratories, LLC OR100062 6700 SW Sandburg St Tigard OR 97223 503-718-2323 kpatton@apex-labs.com
Box R Water Analysis Lab, L.L.C. OR100054 567 NW 2nd St Prineville OR 97754 541-447-4911 boxrwaterlab@qwestoffice.net
Britebox Labs, Inc 4101 20756 High Desert Court Suite 6 Bend OR 97701 541-382-3796 info@briteboxlabs.com
ChemHistory 4057 5691-C SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 503-305-5252 info@ChemHistory.com
City of Bend Water Quality Lab OR100038 22395 McGrath Rd Bend OR 97701 541-317-3017 dbarnes@bendoregon.gov
City of The Dalles Water Quality Lab OR100002 6780 Reservoir Rd The Dalles OR 97058 541-298-2248 x5009 dramos@ci.the-dalles.or.us
Columbia Laboratories Inc. OR100028 12423 NE Whitaker Way Portland OR 97230 503-254-1794 derrick.tanner@tentamus.com
Edge Analytical, Inc - Portland OR100063 9725 SW Commerce Circle A-1, A-2 Wilsonville OR 97070 503-682-7802 TPhan@edgeanalytical.com
Edge Analytical, Inc. - Bend 4075 20332 Empire Avenue, Suite F4 Bend OR 97703 541-639-8425 qa@edgeanalytical.com
Edge Analytical, Inc. - Corvallis OR100009 1100 NE Circle Boulevard, Suite 130 Corvallis OR 97330 541-753-4946 qa@edgeanalytical.com
Grants Pass Water Lab, Inc./The Water Lab OR100033 964 SE M Street Grants Pass OR 97526 541-476-0733 doree@gpwaterlab.com
Green Leaf Lab 4086 12025 NE Marx St. Portland OR 97220 503-253-3511 info@greenleaflab.org
Green Leaf Lab - Rogue River 4170 510 E Main st., Unit A Rogue River OR 95737 503-253-3511 Eric.Wendt@greenleaflabs.com
Klamath Tribes Sprague River Water Quality Lab 4063 5671 Sprague River Road Chiloquin OR 97624 541-827-5243 teresa.coley@klamathtribes.com
McCowan Clinical Lab Inc. OR100026 178 W Commercial Street Coos Bay OR 97420 541-267-7853 mccowanlab@gmail.com
Neilson Research Corporation OR100016 245 South Grape St Medford OR 97501 541-770-5678 TKreutzer@nrclabs.com
Otto Analytical Lab LLC 4172 250 Hansard Ave Lebanon OR 97355 541-259-3901 ottoanalytical@entek.com
Pendleton Wastewater Treatment Plant OR100056 4300 SW Houtama RD Pendleton OR 97801 541-276-3372 rrflab@ci.pendleton.or.us
Pinnacle Analytics 4152 3549 Lear Way Ste 101 Medford OR 97504 541-300-8217 info@pinnacle-analytics.com
PREE Laboratories 4147 545 SW 2nd Street. Suite 202 Corvallis OR 97333 541-257-5002 services@preelab.com
PREE Laboratories LLC 4088 14625 SE 82nd Dr Suite A Clackamas OR 97015 503-954-2562 medeiros@preelab.com
Reference Labs LLC 4146 11654 SW Pacific HWY Suite 12A Tigard OR 97223 971-261-8158 Richard@thereferencelabs.com
Rose City Laboratories 4096 7200 Johnson Creek Blvd Portland OR 97206 503-307-0096 info@rosecitylabs.com
SC Laboratories Oregon LLC 4133 15865 SW 74th Avenue, Suite 110 Tigard OR 97224 503-272-8830 max.duimstra@sclabs.com
Specialty Analytical 4164 9011 SE Jannsen Rd Clackamas OR 97015 503-607-1331 julie@specialtyanalytical.com
Spring Street Analytical Lab OR100034 350 S SPRING ST Klamath Falls OR 97601 541-882-6286 waterlab@springstreetanalytical.com
Umpqua Research Company OR100031 626 NE Division St Myrtle Creek OR 97457 541-863-5201 twilliams@urcmail.net
Umpqua Research Company - Table Rock OR100061 419 SW 5th St. Pendleton OR 97801 541-276-0385 trlab@urcmail.net
Umpqua Research Company (Bend) OR100052 738 SE Glenwood Drive Bend OR 97702 541-312-9454 bendlab@urcmail.net
Waterlab Corp. OR100039 2603 12th St. SE Salem OR 97302 503-363-0473 beth@waterlabcorp.com
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Britebox Labs, Inc 4101 20756 High Desert Court Suite 6 Bend OR 97701 541-382-3796 info@briteboxlabs.com
City of Bend Water Quality Lab OR100038 22395 McGrath Rd Bend OR 97701 541-317-3017 dbarnes@bendoregon.gov
Edge Analytical, Inc. - Bend 4075 20332 Empire Avenue, Suite F4 Bend OR 97703 541-639-8425 qa@edgeanalytical.com
Umpqua Research Company (Bend) OR100052 738 SE Glenwood Drive Bend OR 97702 541-312-9454 bendlab@urcmail.net
Klamath Tribes Sprague River Water Quality Lab 4063 5671 Sprague River Road Chiloquin OR 97624 541-827-5243 teresa.coley@klamathtribes.com
PREE Laboratories LLC 4088 14625 SE 82nd Dr Suite A Clackamas OR 97015 503-954-2562 medeiros@preelab.com
Specialty Analytical 4164 9011 SE Jannsen Rd Clackamas OR 97015 503-607-1331 julie@specialtyanalytical.com
McCowan Clinical Lab Inc. OR100026 178 W Commercial Street Coos Bay OR 97420 541-267-7853 mccowanlab@gmail.com
Edge Analytical, Inc. - Corvallis OR100009 1100 NE Circle Boulevard, Suite 130 Corvallis OR 97330 541-753-4946 qa@edgeanalytical.com
PREE Laboratories 4147 545 SW 2nd Street. Suite 202 Corvallis OR 97333 541-257-5002 services@preelab.com
Analytical Lab Group OR100012 361 West Fifth Ave Eugene OR 97401 541-485-8404 alglabs@alglabsinc.com
Grants Pass Water Lab, Inc./The Water Lab OR100033 964 SE M Street Grants Pass OR 97526 541-476-0733 doree@gpwaterlab.com
Spring Street Analytical Lab OR100034 350 S SPRING ST Klamath Falls OR 97601 541-882-6286 waterlab@springstreetanalytical.com
Otto Analytical Lab LLC 4172 250 Hansard Ave Lebanon OR 97355 541-259-3901 ottoanalytical@entek.com
Neilson Research Corporation OR100016 245 South Grape St Medford OR 97501 541-770-5678 TKreutzer@nrclabs.com
Pinnacle Analytics 4152 3549 Lear Way Ste 101 Medford OR 97504 541-300-8217 info@pinnacle-analytics.com
ChemHistory 4057 5691-C SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 503-305-5252 info@ChemHistory.com
Umpqua Research Company OR100031 626 NE Division St Myrtle Creek OR 97457 541-863-5201 twilliams@urcmail.net
Pendleton Wastewater Treatment Plant OR100056 4300 SW Houtama RD Pendleton OR 97801 541-276-3372 rrflab@ci.pendleton.or.us
Umpqua Research Company - Table Rock OR100061 419 SW 5th St. Pendleton OR 97801 541-276-0385 trlab@urcmail.net
2 River Labs Oregon 4112 2535 N. Ross Ave Portland OR 97227 503-493-2535 info@lightscale.com
3B Analytical 4087 8700 SW Barbur Ct Suite L Portland OR 97129 503-954-3972 test@3banalytical.com
Columbia Laboratories Inc. OR100028 12423 NE Whitaker Way Portland OR 97230 503-254-1794 derrick.tanner@tentamus.com
Green Leaf Lab 4086 12025 NE Marx St. Portland OR 97220 503-253-3511 info@greenleaflab.org
Rose City Laboratories 4096 7200 Johnson Creek Blvd Portland OR 97206 503-307-0096 info@rosecitylabs.com
Box R Water Analysis Lab, L.L.C. OR100054 567 NW 2nd St Prineville OR 97754 541-447-4911 boxrwaterlab@qwestoffice.net
Green Leaf Lab - Rogue River 4170 510 E Main st., Unit A Rogue River OR 95737 503-253-3511 Eric.Wendt@greenleaflabs.com
Waterlab Corp. OR100039 2603 12th St. SE Salem OR 97302 503-363-0473 beth@waterlabcorp.com
City of The Dalles Water Quality Lab OR100002 6780 Reservoir Rd The Dalles OR 97058 541-298-2248 x5009 dramos@ci.the-dalles.or.us
Alexin Analytical Laboratories, Inc. OR100013 13035 SW Pacific Hwy Tigard OR 97223 503-639-9311 mail@alexinlabs.com
Alliance Technical Group OR100051 12242 SW Garden Place Tigard OR 97223 503-624-2183 pduda@chesterlab.net
Apex Laboratories, LLC OR100062 6700 SW Sandburg St Tigard OR 97223 503-718-2323 kpatton@apex-labs.com
Reference Labs LLC 4146 11654 SW Pacific HWY Suite 12A Tigard OR 97223 971-261-8158 Richard@thereferencelabs.com
SC Laboratories Oregon LLC 4133 15865 SW 74th Avenue, Suite 110 Tigard OR 97224 503-272-8830 max.duimstra@sclabs.com
Edge Analytical, Inc - Portland OR100063 9725 SW Commerce Circle A-1, A-2 Wilsonville OR 97070 503-682-7802 TPhan@edgeanalytical.com
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